	  Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	11/3
	11/4
	11/5
	11/6
	11/7

	Waffle


Chilled Applesauce 
Juice  
	

NO SCHOOL
	  French Toast


Pear Cup
Juice
	Yogurt


Peach Cup
Juice
	Egg Scramble


Chilled Applesauce 
Juice

	11/10
	11/11
	11/12
	11/13
	11/14

	French Toast


Mixed Berry Cup 
Juice
	

NO SCHOOL
	Egg Scramble


Pear Cup
Juice 
	Waffle


Peach Cup
Juice
	Egg Scramble


Mixed Berry Cup 
Juice

	11/17
	11/18
	11/19
	11/20
	11/21

	Waffle


Chilled Applesauce 
Juice  
	   Egg Scramble


Mixed Berry Cup 
Juice
	  French Toast


Pear Cup
Juice
	Yogurt


Peach Cup
Juice
	Egg Scramble


Chilled Applesauce 
Juice

	11/24
	11/25
	11/26
	11/27
	11/28

	French Toast


Mixed Berry Cup 
Juice
	Yogurt


Chilled Applesauce 
Juice
	

NO SCHOOL
	

NO SCHOOL
	

NO SCHOOL

	DAILY: 1% OR FAT FREE FLAVORED MILK

	PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES
	Menu items are subject to change
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